
JULIO CESAR LOPEZ MARTINEZ

CC 7310747

16/06/1971 CO-COLOMBIA

Primera Segunda -

EY0575 FA9100 -

PFIZER 
MANUFACTURING 
BELGIUM

PFIZER 
MANUFACTURING 
BELGIUM

-

FLORIDABLANCA 
GESTIONAR 
BIENESTAR 
CAÑAVERAL

FLORIDABLANCA 
GESTIONAR 
BIENESTAR 
CAÑAVERAL

-

18/06/2021 09/07/2021 -

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia -

PNZBDEGDSNYV5KJHMFB
VCQGLOIKHZIJNZUHMMHY
73DHSFVWIAW6A

GVXJLAY5W4ZXE5TKR3SQ
KANUSMXEAQWWYFT5UN
PF6D65ORTXO5VA

-

19/04/2022 19/04/2022 -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMThBMU1jSHdoSXZMbFQvY2VxOGp4b1Y5bzNhOFgyQnhRVWpzbk1TRjJxSWtIRzl0TmNaVlBiSWtCSGxmSTFRdDhRcWlWbndvMzd0ZC9yQ0pFb3RGVUhxZjNFZHd2anNrN0E9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMThBMU1jSHdoSXZMbFQvY2VxOGp4b1Y5bzNhOFgyQnhRVWpzbk1TRjJxSWtIRzl0TmNaVlBiSWtCSGxmSTFRdDhRcWlWbndvMzd0ZC9yQ0pFb3RGVUhxZjNFZHd2anNrN0E9

